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Terrones Carmella
Lautzenhiser Mara
Davis Katie
Day Bennett
Felure (Dekoek Lily

Day Elliott
Kresta (Deery) Einin
Rudolph Hunter
Steele Juliette
Weber Josie
Kresta (Deery) Nevina
Herring Cheyenne
Larson Sofia
Herring Makenzie
Cave Evelynn Rose
Snedden Jamie
Day Harper
Jachetta Ashley
Easley Ava
Cockerham Scarlett
Gildersleeve  Hunter
Blackley Natalie
Ensign Dyllan
Huebner Macie
Bleazard Molly
Lambert Crystal
McCurdy Aidan
Lambert Elijah
Killeen Joanne

6742
5154
3072
2796
2703
2528
2338
2194
2118
2089
1868
1853
1814
1797
1722
1588
1582
1517
1420
1228
1215
1187
1004
1002

925

900

756

746

684

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Davis Hadlie
Kresta (Deery) Einin & Nevina
Menge Bethany
Day Calvin
LaRue Bailey
Olmstead Gracie (Carolyr
McCoy Oliva
Hooper Ella
McElravy Lane
Edwards Cole
Bleazard Luke
Negrete Anthony
Onufer Peyton
Stampfler (Lys: Abigail
Menge Michah
Holmes Dante
Snedden Abby
Menge Grace
Scheidegger  Elliott
Melton Allison
Osoria Arianna
Boyle Wesley
Bytyqi Teuta
Scheidegger Niamh
McCoy Ben
Bishop River
Ingalls Audrey

639
602
448
416
353
352
346
329
323
191
181
174
150
149
132
119
69
68
66
51
41
34
26
24
16



