

1	Terrones	Carmella	6742		30	Davis	Hadlie	639
2	Lautzenhiser	Mara	5154		31	Kresta (Deery)	Einin & Nevina	602
3	Davis	Katie	3072		32	Menge	Bethany	448
4	Day	Bennett	2796		33	Day	Calvin	416
5	Felure (Dekoek	Lily	2703		34	LaRue	Bailey	353
6	Day	Elliott	2528		35	Olmstead	Gracie (Carolyr	352
7	Kresta (Deery)	Einin	2338		36	McCoy	Oliva	346
8	Rudolph	Hunter	2194		37	Hooper	Ella	329
9	Steele	Juliette	2118		38	McElravy	Lane	323
10	Weber	Josie	2089		39	Edwards	Cole	191
11	Kresta (Deery)	Nevina	1868		40	Bleazard	Luke	181
12	Herring	Cheyenne	1853			Negrete	Anthony	174
13	Larson	Sofia	1814			Onufer	Peyton	150
14	Herring	Makenzie	1797			Stampfler (Lys	Abigail	149
15	Cave	Evelynn Rose	1722			Menge	Michah	132
16	Snedden	Jamie	1588			Holmes	Dante	119
17	Day	Harper	1582			Snedden	Abby	69
18	Jachetta	Ashley	1517			Menge	Grace	68
19	Easley	Ava	1420			Scheidegger	Elliott	66
20	Cockerham	Scarlett	1228			Melton	Allison	51
21	Gildersleeve	Hunter	1215			Osoria	Arianna	41
22	Blackley	Natalie	1187			Boyle	Wesley	34
23	Ensign	Dyllan	1004			Bytyqi	Teuta	26
24	Huebner	Macie	1002			Scheidegger	Niamh	24
25	Bleazard	Molly	925			McCoy	Ben	16
26	Lambert	Crystal	900			Bishop	River	6
27	McCurdy	Aidan	756			Ingalls	Audrey	5
28	Lambert	Elijah	746					
29	Killeen	Joanne	684					